Occasional Temperament Conference, Nov 8-9, 2014
University of Nebraska-Lincoln

Saturday,
11/8

8:00-8:30

8:30-9:00

9:00-10:15

10:15-10:30

10:30-11:45

11:45-1:00

1:00-2:15

2:15-2:30

2:30-3:45

3:45-4:00
4:00-5:15
5:15-5:30

5:30-6:15

6:30-9:00

Temperament: Biology, Behavior and Adjustment

Sign-in
Continental breakfast

Welcome
Dr. Jon Pedersen, Associate Dean for Research, College of
Education and Human Sciences

Symposium [

The biology of temperament: Biomarkers, moderators, and
mediators

Chair: Kristin Buss

Break

Symposium II

Temperament in cultural contexts

Chair: Sam Putnam

Lunch

Symposium III

Validity of parental reports of temperament: Can you build
a science and clinical practice on parental perceptions?
Chair: Roy Martin

Break

Symposium IV

The interplay between temperament and adversity in
development

Chair: Rebecca Shiner

Break (with snacks)

Poster session

Jan Kristal Award

Keynote Address
Dr. Jack Bates

Dinner

All events in the
Nebraska Union

Heritage Room

Regency Room

Regency Room

Regency Room

Heritage Room

Regency Room

Regency Room

Heritage Room
Heritage Room
Regency Room
Regency Room

Unity Room
(Gaughn Center)



Occasional Temperament Conference, Nov 8-9, 2014
University of Nebraska-Lincoln

Sunday,
11/9

9:00-9:30

9:30-10:45

10:45-11:00

11:00-12:15

12:15-1:00

1:00-2:15

2:15-2:30

2:30-3:45

3:45-4:00

4:00-5:00

Breakfast

Symposium V
Temperament from research to practice
Chairs: Sean McDevitt & Bill Carey

Break

Symposium VI
Temperament in the Classroom
Chair: Kathleen Moritz Rudasill

Lunch

Symposium VII

Developing, testing, and culturally adapting structured
temperament-based interventions

Chair: Sandee McClowry

Moderator: Hedy Teglasi

Break

Symposium VIII

Clinical assessment and intervention
Chairs: Sean McDevitt & Bill Carey

Break (with snacks)

Planning meeting for next OTC

All events in the
Nebraska Union

Heritage Room

Regency Room

Regency Room

Heritage Room

Regency Room

Regency Room

Heritage Room

Heritage Room



