	Temperament: Biology, Behavior and Adjustment	
Saturday, 11/8		All events in the Nebraska Union
8:00-8:30	Sign-in Continental breakfast	Heritage Room
8:30-9:00	Welcome Dr. Jon Pedersen, Associate Dean for Research, College of Education and Human Sciences	Regency Room
9:00-10:15	Symposium I The biology of temperament: Biomarkers, moderators, and mediators Chair: Kristin Buss	Regency Room
10:15-10:30	Break	
10:30-11:45	Symposium II Temperament in cultural contexts Chair: Sam Putnam	Regency Room
11:45-1:00	Lunch	Heritage Room
1:00-2:15	Symposium III Validity of parental reports of temperament: Can you build a science and clinical practice on parental perceptions? Chair: Roy Martin	Regency Room
2:15-2:30	Break	
2:30-3:45	Symposium IV The interplay between temperament and adversity in development Chair: Rebecca Shiner	Regency Room
3:45-4:00	Break (with snacks)	Heritage Room
4:00-5:15	Poster session	Heritage Room
5:15-5:30	Jan Kristal Award	Regency Room
5:30-6:15	Keynote Address Dr. Jack Bates	Regency Room
6:30-9:00	Dinner	Unity Room (Gaughn Center)

Sunday, 11/9		All events in the Nebraska Union
9:00-9:30	Breakfast	Heritage Room
9:30-10:45	Symposium V Temperament from research to practice Chairs: Sean McDevitt & Bill Carey	Regency Room
10:45-11:00	Break	
11:00-12:15	Symposium VI Temperament in the Classroom Chair: Kathleen Moritz Rudasill	Regency Room
12:15-1:00	Lunch	Heritage Room
1:00-2:15	Symposium VII Developing, testing, and culturally adapting structured temperament-based interventions Chair: Sandee McClowry Moderator: Hedy Teglasi	Regency Room
2:15-2:30	Break	
2:30-3:45	Symposium VIII Clinical assessment and intervention Chairs: Sean McDevitt & Bill Carey	Regency Room
3:45-4:00	Break (with snacks)	Heritage Room
4:00-5:00	Planning meeting for next OTC	Heritage Room